



Ankit Metal & Power Ltd.

CIN No. : L27101WB2002PLC094979

2nd July, 2021

Corporate & Communication Office :

SKP HOUSE

132A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026

Telephone : +91-33-4016 8000/8100

Fax : +91-33-4016 8107

E-mail : info@ankitmetal.com,

Web : www.ankitmetal.com

Works :

P.O.-Jorehire, P.S.-Chhatna,

Dist.-Bankura, Pin-722137

West Bengal

Telephone : (03242) 280593/280594

The Listing Department
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, 25th floor
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

BSE SCRIP CODE: 532870

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza
Bandra Kurla Complex
Mumbai - 400 051

NSE SYMBOL: ANKITMETAL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of newspaper publication of extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021, published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Ekdin" (Regional Language) on Friday, 2nd July, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For **Ankit Metal & Power Limited**

Vineeta Barmecha.

Vineeta Barmecha

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)



Encl: As Above

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: BHIMTAL BHAWANI, 34, VEERAWANING NAGAR,
 P.O. - POORNA, ANAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 431, HOWRAH - 711 109

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,88,114	2,91,146	29,79,334	29,79,334
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,14,228	1,14,228	11,42,228	11,42,228
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	1,14,228	1,14,228	11,42,228	11,42,228
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (Including Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	1,14,228	1,14,228	11,42,228	11,42,228
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	1,14,228	1,14,228	11,42,228	11,42,228
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05
	(a) Basic	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05
	(b) Diluted	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05

SILVERPOINT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: BHIMTAL BHAWANI, 34, VEERAWANING NAGAR,
 P.O. - POORNA, ANAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 431, HOWRAH - 711 109

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (Including Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
	(a) Basic	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
	(b) Diluted	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01

ANUSHRAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: BHIMTAL BHAWANI, 34, VEERAWANING NAGAR,
 P.O. - POORNA, ANAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 431, HOWRAH - 711 109

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11.23	11.23	11.23	11.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.23	11.23	11.23	11.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	11.23	11.23	11.23	11.23
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (Including Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	11.23	11.23	11.23	11.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	11.23	11.23	11.23	11.23
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05
	(a) Basic	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05
	(b) Diluted	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.05

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: BHIMTAL BHAWANI, 34, VEERAWANING NAGAR,
 P.O. - POORNA, ANAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 431, HOWRAH - 711 109

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6.24	6.24	6.24	6.24
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.24	6.24	6.24	6.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	6.24	6.24	6.24	6.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (Including Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	6.24	6.24	6.24	6.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax))	6.24	6.24	6.24	6.24
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
	(a) Basic	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
	(b) Diluted	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	56,749	3,43,682	1,17,700	1,70,223
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,39,132)	(7,17,801)	12,949	(11,964)
Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	(3,39,132)	(7,17,801)	14,121	(10,742)
Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	(3,39,515)	(7,53,036)	8,875	(8,920)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive income (After Tax))	(3,42,407)	(7,70,068)	(1,796)	(13,291)
Equity Share Capital	50,365	50,365	50,365	50,365
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	13,80,000	3,51,529
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	(7.06)	(14.58)	1.76	(1.76)
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised)	(7.06)	(14.58)	1.76	(1.76)

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IndAS

Notes:

- The above audited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30th June, 2021 and subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on www.bestagrolife.com, www.sreil.com and www.srii.com.
- Company's standalone financial information (₹ in Lakhs) is summarized below.

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations (continuing operations)	890	4,190	8,921	863
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (continuing and discontinued operations)	(3,11,253)	(3,13,972)	1,993	341
Profit/(Loss) After Tax (continuing and discontinued operations)	(2,91,873)	(2,94,472)	1,356	214

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the reviewed year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

5. Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged / regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 20th June, 2021
 Chairman
 DIN: 00193018

Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited
 Registered Office: Vittalwakarma, 86C, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046
 Tel: +91 33 22859112-15, 61807734 Fax: +91 33 2285 5501-7542
 Website: www.srii.com, Email for investors: investor.relations@sreil.com
 (CIN): L26219WB1985PLC05532


Best Agrolife Limited
 THINK BIG, THINK BEST

Regd. Office: S-1A, Ground Floor, Bhagwan Dass Nagar, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026
Corporate Office: B-4, Bhagwan Dass Nagar, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026
Ph: 011-45803300, Email: info@bestagrolife.com, Website: www.bestagrolife.com
CIN:L74110DL1992PLC116773

Extract of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2021

SN	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED			
		31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
1	Total Income from operations	20,877.26	5,735.71	18,008.83	91,274.06	69,491.57	20,877.26	5,735.71	-	91,274.06	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,464.83	356.96	1,920.54	5,078.57	1,168.43	3,464.83	356.96	-	5,078.57	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,464.83	356.96	1,920.54	5,078.57	1,157.93	3,464.83	356.96	-	5,078.57	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,526.76	273.79	1,520.60	3,706.62	826.30	2,527.72	273.79	-	3,707.58	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	2,535.06	266.47	1,859.45	4,609.92	1,165.15	2,536.03	266.47	-	4,610.58	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	2,203.21	2,203.21	2,203.21	2,203.21	2,203.21	2,203.21	2,203.21	-	2,203.21	-
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹10/- each) on Net Profit/ (Not annualised) - Basic and Diluted	11.47	1.24	6.90	16.82	3.75	11.47	1.24	-	16.83	-

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarter and Year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website: www.bestagrolife.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The audit has been conducted by statutory auditors of the Company and they have issued their Audit report with an un-modified opinion.
- The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021 have recommended a final dividend of ₹2/- (20%) per equity share of ₹10 each.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: June 30, 2021

For Best Agrolife Limited
 Vimal Kumar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01260082







ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়ার ৬ বছর পূর্তিতে প্রযুক্তির সুফলের বার্তা প্রধানমন্ত্রীর

নয়াদিলি, ১ জুলাই: দেশি সবচেয়ে ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়া ৬ বছর পূর্ণ করা যায়, বুধবার বিকেলে। এই উপলক্ষে প্রধানমন্ত্রী নরেন্দ্র মোদী ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়ার সুফল সম্পর্কে বক্তব্য রাখেন এবং প্রযুক্তির একটি বড় ভূমিকা পালন করেছিল বলে উল্লেখ করেন।



বক্তব্য রাখতে গিয়ে মোদী বলেন, ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়ার ৬ বছর পূর্তিতে দেশি সবচেয়ে ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়া ৬ বছর পূর্ণ করা যায়, বুধবার বিকেলে। এই উপলক্ষে প্রধানমন্ত্রী নরেন্দ্র মোদী ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়ার সুফল সম্পর্কে বক্তব্য রাখেন এবং প্রযুক্তির একটি বড় ভূমিকা পালন করেছিল বলে উল্লেখ করেন।

১.২ লক্ষ কোভিড টিকা এখনও অব্যবহৃত অবস্থায় পড়ে

রাজ্যলোকে দুধে দাবি কেন্দ্রের

নয়াদিলি, ১ জুলাই: দেশি সবচেয়ে ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়া ৬ বছর পূর্ণ করা যায়, বুধবার বিকেলে। এই উপলক্ষে প্রধানমন্ত্রী নরেন্দ্র মোদী ডিজিটাল ইন্ডিয়ার সুফল সম্পর্কে বক্তব্য রাখেন এবং প্রযুক্তির একটি বড় ভূমিকা পালন করেছিল বলে উল্লেখ করেন।

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

Particulars	Q1-2021	Q4-2020	Q1-2020	Q1-2021
Total Income from Operations	8,363.52	1,987.25	18,871.81	
Less: Provision for depreciation	752.25	1,022.81	1,812.20	
Profit before tax	7,611.27	964.44	17,059.61	
Less: Provision for income tax	751.25	1,022.81	1,812.20	
Profit after tax	6,860.02	1,022.81	15,247.41	
Less: Dividend paid	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Profit retained	6,860.02	1,022.81	15,247.41	

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

Particulars	Q1-2021	Q4-2020	Q1-2020	Q1-2021
Total Income from Operations	27,893.04	15,912.24	44,491.88	
Less: Provision for depreciation	1,327.36	1,319.23	1,828.54	
Profit before tax	26,565.68	14,593.01	42,663.34	
Less: Provision for income tax	1,925.30	1,837.21	2,520.54	
Profit after tax	24,640.38	12,755.80	40,142.80	
Less: Dividend paid	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Profit retained	24,640.38	12,755.80	40,142.80	

উপত্যকার আশঙ্কা বাড়ছে সহজলভ্য ড্রোন: নারবানে

নয়াদিলি, ১ জুলাই: সহজলভ্য হয়েছে ড্রোন। আর সেখানে উড়ি মানে বিপদও অসম্ভব। কল্পনা বাস্তবে মণ্ডিত। স্মার্টফোন ড্রোন হওয়ায় এখনও পর্যন্ত তথ্য সংগ্রহের ক্ষেত্রে এটা একেবারে ড্রোন। ড্রোন পেলন, 'বিক্রির ক্ষেত্রে স্মার্টফোন ড্রোন পেলন থেকে ড্রোন পেলন থেকে অনেক সস্তায় পাওয়া যায়।

সংক্রমণে দায়ী ডেল্টা প্রজাতি

কোপাল, ১ জুলাই: পূর্বে কোভিড-১৯ সংক্রমণের মধ্যে গায়ের আঁচেই দেখা হতো ডেল্টা প্রজাতি।

দিল্লির চিনা দূতাবাসের সামনে বিক্ষোভ তিব্বতিদের

নয়াদিলি, ১ জুলাই: দিল্লির চিনা দূতাবাসের সামনে তিব্বতিরা বিক্ষোভ প্রকাশ করেছেন। তারা চীনের বিরুদ্ধে পতাকা উড়ান এবং চীনের বিরুদ্ধে স্লোগান উঠান।

বঙ্গোপসাগর বিক্ষোভের সূত্র ধরে চীনের বিরুদ্ধে পতাকা উড়ান এবং চীনের বিরুদ্ধে স্লোগান উঠান।

কোপাল, ১ জুলাই: পূর্বে কোভিড-১৯ সংক্রমণের মধ্যে গায়ের আঁচেই দেখা হতো ডেল্টা প্রজাতি।

আমার দুনিয়া

কোভিশিল্ডকে গ্রিন পাসের ছাড়পত্র দিল ইউরোপের ৮ দেশ

নয়াদিলি, ১ জুলাই: ইউরোপের দেশগুলি কোভিশিল্ডকে গ্রিন পাসের ছাড়পত্র দিল।

কোভিশিল্ডকে গ্রিন পাসের ছাড়পত্র দিল।

মায়ানমারে ২ হাজার প্রতিবাদীকে মুক্তি দিল সামরিক জুন্টা

নয়াদিলি, ১ জুলাই: মায়ানমারে ২ হাজার প্রতিবাদীকে মুক্তি দিল সামরিক জুন্টা।

মায়ানমারে ২ হাজার প্রতিবাদীকে মুক্তি দিল সামরিক জুন্টা।

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

Particulars	₹ (in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 31-Mar-21 (Audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-21 (Audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-20 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-20 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	56,748	3,43,082	6,17,700	1,70,223
Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,39,132)	(7,17,881)	12,949	(11,984)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	(3,39,132)	(7,17,881)	14,171	(10,742)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	(3,55,519)	(7,33,839)	8,875	(6,929)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(3,47,407)	(7,20,068)	(4,796)	(13,283)
Equity Share Capital	50,309	50,309	50,309	50,309
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		(3,68,209)	3,51,929	
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of ₹10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted (* not annualised):	*(0.67)	(145.87)	1.76	*(1.38)

SRE Infrastructure Finance Limited

Regd Office: Vishakhapatnam, 68C, Topias Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046
 Tel: +91 33 22850111-16, 61607794 Fax: +91 33 2285 8501/7542
 Website: www.sreil.com, Email for Investors: investor@srifin.com
 (CIN): L29219WB1985PLC05362